

\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 885/2019 & CRL.M.A. 34146/2019,**
CRL.M.A. 34147/2019, CRL.M.A. 34148/2019

SERIOUS FRAUD INVESTIGATION OFFICE Petitioner

Through Ms Maninder Acharya, ASG, with
Mr Anurag Ahluwalia, CGSC with Ms Nidhi
Mohan Parshar, GP with Mr S. Shriram,
Advocates.

versus

BHAGYARAJ VYAPAR PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondents
Through

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU
ORDER
% **06.02.2020**

The matter cannot be taken up for hearing today due to paucity of
time.

List on 29.07.2010.

VIBHU BAKHRU, J

FEBRUARY 06, 2020

pkv